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GALA 2 RELAY DECLERATION FORM – 14/16 & 17/Ov TEAMS
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Club Name
	



AGE GROUP (please circle/delete)
	14/16
	17/Ov



TEAM (please circle/delete)
	MALE
	FEMALE



EVENT (please circle/delete)
	4x100 FREESTYLE
	4x200 FREESTYLE
	4x100 MEDLEY



TEAM MEMBERS (in order of swim)
All swimmers must be listed in the View/Check entries on the meet page
	
	Name

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	



	Submitted by
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